
 

Fall Semester 2023
Census

Fall 2023
% Change

from Fall '22
Undergraduate Credit Hour Bands 2022 2023 Percentage Point Dif

Headcount 23,593 -2.3% 15+ Credit Hours 51.1% 52.3% 1.2
Credit Hours 295,028 -2.5% 12-14 Credit Hours 35.5% 33.8% -1.7
FTE 20,362 -2.3% <12 13.4% 13.8% 0.2
Undergraduate Class level Headcount b % Distribution % Change Undergraduate Class level Credit Hours % Distribution % Change
Freshman 3,530 23.9% -8.7% Freshman 50,484 24.9% -8.9%
Sophomore 3,107 21.0% 5.7% Sophomore 44,112 21.8% 6.9%
Junior 3,131 21.2% -7.8% Junior 43,242 21.3% -7.7%
Senior 5,006 33.9% -6.3% Senior 64,723 32.0% -6.4%
Academic Level Headcount % Distribution % Change Academic Level Credit Hours % Distribution % Change

Undergraduateb 14,774 62.6% -5.0% Undergraduateb 202,560 68.7% -4.8%
Graduate 4,370 18.5% 4.3% Graduate 34,550 11.7% 5.9%
Doctoral - Research 890 3.8% -1.7% Doctoral - Research 6,397 2.2% -1.8%
Doctoral - Practice 2,976 12.6% 1.6% Doctoral - Practice 48,769 16.5% 2.0%
Undergrad Specialc 420 1.8% -0.2% Undergrad Specialc 2,118 0.7% -5.7%
Graduate Special 163 0.7% 7.9% Graduate Special 634 0.2% -1.9%
Gender Headcount % Distribution % Change
Male 9,552 40.5% -3.3%
Female 14,041 59.5% -1.6%

Ethnicity Headcount % Distribution % Change
Total Students of Color 8,279 35.1% 3.9%
    American Indian 17 0.1% 6.3%
    Asian American 1,835 7.8% 0.2%
    African American 2,488 10.5% 5.0%
    Hispanic/Latinx 2,750 11.7% 7.2%
    Pacific Islander 3 0.0% -25.0%
    Two or More 1,186 5.0% 0.1%
White 13,324 56.5% -6.9%
International 1,882 8.0% 9.0%

Unknown 126 0.5% -6.0%

Academic Load Headcount % Distribution % Change Residency Headcount % Distribution % Change
Full-Time 18,383 77.9% -2.6% Indiana Resident 19,178 81.3% -4.2%

Part-Time 4,695 19.9% -1.0% MSEP\SEA Recipient 791 3.4% -1.1%
Non-Degree 515 2.2% -1.0% Domestic Non-Resident 1,891 8.0% 5.4%

International 1,733 7.3% 14.1%

New Undergraduate Admitsb Headcount % Change Cohort Average Course Load 2022 2023 Percentage Point Dif

Beginners 2,821 -10.4% Beginners 14.9 15.1 0.2

    Recent HS Graduatesd 2,558 -10.9%     Recent HS Graduatesd 15 15.1 0.1

    Other Beginners 263 -4.4%     Other Beginners 13.3 14.7 1.4
Transfers - External 1,019 14.8% Transfers - External 13.0 12.8 -0.2
(b) Unduplicated Degree seeking undergraduate students only UG Average Course Load 2022 2023 Percentage Point Dif

(c) includes Transient,Nondegree, High School Students Freshman 14.3 14.3 0.0
(d) Graduated from high school after the preceeding November Sophomore 14.0 14.2 0.2

Junior 13.8 13.8 0.0
Institutional Analytics and Effectiveness Senior 12.9 12.9 0.0
Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis Total UG Average Credit Load 13.7 13.7 0.0
Cavanaugh Hall,  CA 147
425 University Blvd
 Indianapolis, IN 46202
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

Overall Enrollment
By Headcount, Credit Hours, and FTE

Fall Term #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change Avg
% 

Change Avg
% 

Change
2014 28,945 0.5% 346,546 2.9% 23,734 2.8% 11.97 2.4% 12.73 2.2%
2015 28,430 -1.8% 342,468 -1.2% 23,479 -1.1% 12.05 0.6% 12.88 1.2%
2016 28,301 -0.5% 352,434 2.9% 24,149 2.9% 12.45 3.4% 13.43 4.3%
2017 28,294 0.0% 354,608 0.6% 24,304 0.6% 12.53 0.6% 13.55 0.9%
2018 27,698 -2.1% 348,857 -1.6% 23,923 -1.6% 12.60 0.5% 13.63 0.6%
2019 27,384 -1.1% 344,443 -1.3% 23,632 -1.2% 12.58 -0.1% 13.68 0.4%
2020 27,127 -0.9% 339,528 -1.4% 23,302 -1.4% 12.50 -0.1% 13.39 -2.1%
2021 25,730 -5.1% 319,724 -5.8% 21,991 -5.6% 12.40 -0.6% 13.50 0.8%
2022 24,152 -6.1% 302,512 -5.4% 20,831 -5.3% 12.53 -0.8% 13.70 1.5%
2023 23,602 -2.3% 295,028 -2.5% 20,362 -2.3% 12.50 1.0% 13.70 0.0%

2750

By School  
Fall

2014
Fall

2015
Fall

2016
Fall

2017
Fall

2018
Fall

2019
Fall

2020
Fall

2021 Fall 2022
Fall 

2023
Prior Yr
Change % Change

Fairbanks Sch of Public Health 478 566 556 522 620 645 719 691 618 549 -69 -11.2%
Herron Sch of Art & Design 828 758 728 715 716 685 670 654 608 633 25 4.1%
Kelley School of Business 1,676 1,747 1,714 1,734 1,679 1,609 1,672 1,679 1,605 1,505 -100 -6.2%
Lilly Fam Sch of Philanthropy 161 175 177 198 210 221 235 229 182 218 36 19.8%
O'Neill Sch of Public & Environmental Affairs 1,053 987 1,030 1,002 960 889 879 735 562 500 -62 -11.0%
Purdue School of Engr & Tech 3,079 3,123 3,355 3,322 3,249 3,164 3,047 2,767 2,680 2,611 -69 -2.6%
Purdue School of Science 2,683 2,848 3,022 3,062 3,097 3,022 3,055 3,073 3,090 3,104 14 0.5%
R.H. McKinney School of Law 926 915 913 893 875 869 858 855 784 806 22 2.8%
School of Health & Human Sciences 1,706 1,565 1,494 1,378 1,293 1,258 -35 -2.7%
Sch of Health & Rehab Sciences* 576 604 725 782 0
School of Phy Ed & Tour Mgt* 913 949 986 968 0
Sch of Informatics & Computing 1,024 1,068 1,171 1,299 1,366 1,406 1,459 1,495 1,774 1,995 221 12.5%
School of Dentistry 697 661 635 648 642 631 603 606 592 593 1 0.2%

1,094 1,119 1,107 988 957 886 914 887 745 660 -85 -11.4%
School of Liberal Arts 2,565 2,349 2,255 2,094 2,057 2,086 2,013 1,837 1,628 1,537 -91 -5.6%
School of Medicine 1,968 1,993 1,885 1,935 2,058 2,042 2,121 2,093 2,091 2,093 2 0.1%
School of Nursing 1,281 1,187 1,144 1,178 1,228 1,227 1,336 1,251 1,126 1,134 8 0.7%
School of Social Work 791 832 879 928 1,006 1,101 1,045 1,119 1,030 992 -38 -3.7%
University College 6,950 6,372 5,720 5,740 5,088 5,081 4,861 4,199 3,589 3,266 -323 -9.0%
University Graduate School 202 177 299 286 179 255 139 178 151 142 -9 -6.0%
Transient 5 15 7 4 4 6 2 50.0%
University Totals 28,945 28,430 28,301 28,294 27,693 27,399 27,127 25,730 24,152 23,602 -550 -2.3%

* The Sch of Health and Rehab Sciences and School of Phy Ed & Tour Mgt were merged into the School of Health & Human Sciences (Fall 2018)

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

School of Education

Headcount Credit Hours FTE Average Cr/Head Average UGRD Cr
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

Degree-Seeking Students

Degree-Seeking Students by Class Level

Fall Term #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change #
% 

Change
2014 5,251 -5.17% 4,696 14.79% 3,974 -3.12% 6,246 -0.81% 4,153 0.51% 793 3.5% 2,839 1.79%
2015 4,964 -5.47% 4,456 -5.11% 4,263 7.27% 6,020 -3.62% 4,119 -0.8% 800 0.9% 2,859 0.70%
2016 4,801 -3.28% 4,280 -3.95% 4,290 0.63% 6,209 3.14% 4,104 -0.4% 771 -3.6% 2,838 -0.73%
2017 4,816 0.31% 4,354 1.73% 4,223 -1.56% 6,078 -2.11% 4,289 4.5% 778 0.9% 2,818 -0.70%
2018 4,463 -7.33% 4,124 -5.28% 4,209 -0.33% 6,101 0.38% 4,348 1.4% 799 2.7% 2,867 1.74%
2019 4,650 4.19% 3,826 -7.23% 4,114 -2.26% 5,892 -3.43% 4,272 -1.7% 868 8.6% 2,912 1.57%
2020 4,312 -7.27% 3,907 2.12% 4,020 -2.28% 6,067 2.97% 4,247 -0.6% 863 -0.6% 2,994 2.82%
2021 3,975 -7.82% 3,342 -14.46% 3,855 -4.10% 5,695 -6.13% 4,335 2.1% 919 6.5% 2,981 -0.43%
2022 3,867 -2.72% 2,939 -12.06% 3,397 -11.88% 5,345 -6.15% 4,213 -2.8% 909 -1.1% 2,930 -1.71%
2023 3,530 -8.71% 3,107 5.72% 3,131 -7.83% 5,009 -6.29% 4,391 4.2% 891 -2.0% 2,976 1.57%

Undergraduate Degree-Seeking Students by Enrollment Status

Fall Term #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
%

of Total
% 

Change
2014 7,486 37.1% 15.9% 8,581 42.5% -6.3% 4,100 20.3% -7.1%
2015 7,838 39.8% 4.7% 8,037 40.8% -6.3% 3,828 19.4% -6.6%  
2016 9,724 49.7% 24.1% 6,552 33.5% -18.5% 3,302 16.9% -13.7%
2017 10,012 51.4% 3.0% 6,401 32.9% -2.3% 3,051 15.7% -7.6%
2018 9,857 52.2% -1.5% 6,231 33.0% -2.7% 2,800 14.8% -8.2%
2019 9,669 52.3% -1.9% 6,221 33.7% -0.2% 2,592 14.0% -7.4%
2020 9,349 51.1% -3.3% 6,169 33.7% -0.8% 2,783 15.2% 7.4%
2021 8,217 48.7% -12.1% 6,127 36.3% -0.7% 2,523 15.0% -9.3%
2022 7,945 51.1% -3.3% 5,506 35.4% -10.1% 2,086 13.4% -17.3%
2023 7,729 52.4% -2.7% 4,988 33.8% -9.4% 2,040 13.8% -2.2%

2,750

Undergraduate Degree-Seeking Students by Total Students of Color Enrollment

Fall Term #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
% 

of Total
% 

Change
2014 4,994 24.8% 2.9% 4,232 21.0% 3.1%
2015 4,963 25.2% -0.6% 4,189 20.8% -1.0%
2016 5,128 26.2% 3.3% 4,307 22.0% 2.8%
2017 5,277 27.1% 2.9% 4,386 22.5% 1.8%
2018 5,380 28.5% 2.0% 4,395 23.3% 0.2%
2019 5,698 30.8% 5.9% 4,630 25.1% 5.3%
2020 5,979 32.7% 4.9% 4,877 26.6% 5.3%
2021 5,842 34.6% -2.3% 4,739 28.1% -2.8%
2022 5,829 37.5% -0.2% 4,707 30.3% -0.7%
2023 5,908 40.0% 1.4% 4,785 32.4% 1.7%
* includes Hispanic/Latino, African American, Asian, Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, American Indian/Alaska Native, & Two or More Races
** includes Hispanic/Latino, African American,Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, American Indian/Alaska Native, & Two or More Races

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

UGRD Total Students of Color Enrollment*

Senior Graduate

Full-Time UG  (12-14 hrs) Part-Time UG (1-11 hrs)

Freshman Sophomore Junior Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Practice

Full-Time UG (15+ hrs)

UGRD Under-Represented Enrollment**
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

New Student Cohort (Beginners & External Transfers) 

Fall Term # % Change % of Total # % Change % of Total

2014 3,584 2.7% 69.6% 1566 -2.4% 30.4%
2015 3,622 1.1% 73.6% 1296 -17.2% 26.4%
2016 3,761 3.8% 74.8% 1266 -2.3% 25.2%
2017 3,820 1.6% 74.2% 1326 4.7% 25.8%
2018 3,649 -4.5% 75.4% 1192 -10.1% 24.6%
2019 3,763 3.1% 75.9% 1196 0.3% 24.1%
2020 3,331 -11.5% 73.1% 1228 2.7% 26.9%
2021 3,121 -6.3% 73.6% 1120 -8.8% 26.4%
2022 3,147 0.8% 78.0% 888 -20.7% 22.0%
2023 2,821 -10.4% 73.5% 1019 14.8% 26.5%

Composition of New Student Cohort

Fall Term # % Change % of Total # % Change % of Total # % Change % of Total

2014 3,322 5.0% 64.5% 262 -4.1% 5.1% 1566 -3.1% 30.4%
2015 3,371 1.5% 68.5% 251 -4.2% 5.1% 1296 -17.2% 26.4%
2016 3,519 4.4% 70.0% 242 -3.6% 4.8% 1266 -2.3% 25.2%
2017 3,580 1.7% 69.6% 240 -0.8% 4.7% 1326 4.7% 25.8%
2018 3,440 -3.9% 71.1% 209 -12.9% 4.3% 1,192 -10.1% 24.6%
2019 3,586 4.2% 72.3% 177 -15.3% 3.6% 1,196 0.3% 24.1%
2020 3,128 -12.8% 68.6% 203 14.7% 4.5% 1,228 2.7% 26.9%
2021 2,898 -7.4% 68.3% 223 9.9% 5.3% 1,120 -8.8% 26.4%
2022 2,872 -0.9% 71.2% 275 23.3% 6.8% 888 -20.7% 22.0%
2023 2,750 -4.2% 68.2% 263 -4.4% 6.5% 1,019 14.8% 25.3%
 Ϯ  Students that graduate high school after November of the previous fall

New Student Cohort (Beginners & External Transfers) by Enrollment Status

Fall Term #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
%

of Total
% 

Change

2014 2,645 51.3% #REF! 2,040 39.6% #REF! 467 9.1% #REF!
2015 2,621 53.3% -0.9% 1,859 37.8% -8.9% 438 8.9% -6.2%
2016 3,037 60.4% 15.9% 1,602 31.9% -13.8% 388 7.7% -11.4%  
2017 3,074 59.7% 1.2% 1,704 33.1% 6.4% 368 7.2% -5.2%
2018 2,967 61.3% -3.5% 1,553 32.1% -8.9% 321 6.6% -12.8%
2019 2,948 59.4% -0.6% 1,719 34.7% 10.7% 292 5.9% -9.0%
2020 2,610 57.2% -11.5% 1,537 33.7% -10.6% 412 9.0% 41.1%
2021 2,330 54.9% -10.7% 1,567 36.9% 2.0% 344 8.1% -16.5%
2022 2,447 60.7% 5.0% 1,316 32.6% -16.0% 270 6.7% -21.5%
2023 2,335 60.8% -4.6% 1,244 32.4% -5.5% 261 6.8% -3.3%

Full-Time UG (15+ hrs) Full-Time UG  (12-14 hrs) Part-Time UG (1-11 hrs)

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

Beginners External Transfer  

Other Beginners External Transfer Recent HS Grads Ϯ
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Incoming Cohort By Enrollment Status
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Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus
Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

Beginner Cohort

Beginner Headcount

# Difference % change

2014 3,584 95 2.7%
2015 3,622 38 1.1%
2016 3,761 139 3.8%
2017 3,820 59 1.6%
2018 3,649 -171 -4.5%
2019 3,763 114 3.1%
2020 3,331 -432 -11.5%
2021 3,121 -210 -6.3%
2022 3,147 26 0.8%
2023 2,821 -326 -10.4%

Percent Composition of Beginners

# % change % of Total # % change % of Total

2014 3,322 5.0% 92.7% 262 -19.4% 7.3%
2015 3,371 1.5% 93.1% 251 -4.2% 6.9%
2016 3,519 4.4% 93.6% 242 -3.6% 6.4%
2017 3,580 1.7% 93.7% 240 -0.8% 6.3%
2018 3,440 -3.9% 94.3% 209 -12.9% 5.7%
2019 3,586 4.2% 95.3% 177 -15.3% 4.7%
2020 3,128 -12.8% 93.9% 203 14.7% 6.1%
2021 2,898 -7.4% 92.9% 223 9.9% 7.1%
2022 2,872 -0.9% 91.3% 275 23.3% 8.7%
2023 2,750 -4.2% 91.3% 263 -4.4% 8.7%
 Ϯ  Students that graduate high school after November of the previous fall

Average Calculated SAT ( includes ACT conversions)

#
# Submitting 

Scores
% Submitting 

Scores
Average Actual 

SAT
Median Actual 

SAT

Average SAT 
converted to 2019 

Scale

2014 3,584 3,408 95.1% 1033 1020 1108
2015 3,622 3,502 96.7% 1042 1030 1116
2016 3,761 3,653 97.1% 1043 1030 1116
2017** 3,820 3,716 97.3% 1121 1110 1120
2018 3,649 3,560 97.6% 1124 1110 1123
2019*** 3,763 3,704 98.4% 1119 1110 1119
2020*** 3,331 3,204 96.2% 1117 1110 1117
2021**** 3,121 1,190 38.1% 1157 1160 1157
2022**** 3,147 1,143 36.3% 1165 1160 1165
2023**** 2,821 1,118 39.6% 1152 1150 1152

Average HS GPA

#
# Submitting 

Scores
% Submitting 

Scores Average HS GPA Median HS GPA

2014 3,584 3,381 94.3% 3.38 3.36
2015 3,622 3,480 96.1% 3.43 3.42
2016 3,761 3,627 96.4% 3.46 3.46
2017 3,820 3,725 97.5% 3.47 3.46
2018 3,649 3,534 96.8% 3.48 3.49
2019 3,763 3,612 96.0% 3.49 3.50
2020 3,331 3,187 95.7% 3.53 3.57
2021 3,121 2,982 95.5% 3.53 3.56
2022 3,147 2,949 93.7% 3.53 3.57

Recent High School Ϯ Other Beginners

*** Uses the 2019 Concorded SAT Scores

 **The SAT exam administered beginning May 2016 has been redesigned and the scores are not       
directly comparable to previous years.

**** Test Optional - Only those choosing to have their scores considered for admissions are reported here

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

Beginner Cohort (Continued)

Fall Term #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
%

of Total
% 

Change
Average 

Course Load

2014 2,177 60.7% 32.0% 1,273 35.5% -20.6% 134 3.7% -43.5% 14.58
2015 2,215 61.1% 1.7% 1,229 33.9% -3.5% 179 4.9% 33.6% 14.58
2016 2,488 66.2% 12.3% 1,124 29.9% -8.5% 149 4.0% -16.8% 14.82
2017 2,490 65.2% 0.1% 1,193 31.2% 6.1% 137 3.6% -8.1% 14.85
2018 2,423 66.4% -2.7% 1,092 29.9% -8.5% 134 3.7% -2.2% 14.85
2019 2,430 64.6% 0.3% 1,244 33.1% 13.9% 89 2.4% -33.6% 14.87
2020 2,109 63.3% -13.2% 1,064 31.9% -14.5% 158 4.7% 77.5% 14.73
2021 1,853 59.4% -12.1% 1,138 36.5% 7.0% 130 4.2% -17.7% 14.64
2022 2,072 65.8% 11.8% 969 30.8% -14.9% 106 3.4% -18.5% 14.86
2023 1,924 68.2% -7.1% 826 29.3% -14.8% 71 2.5% -33.0% 15.08

First Time/Full Time Beginners

Fall Term
#  in FT/FT 

Cohort #
% 

of Total
% 

Change #
% 

of Total
% 

Change

2014 3,450 2,177 63.1% 32.0% 1,273 36.9% -20.6%
2015 3,444 2,215 64.3% 1.7% 1,229 35.7% -3.5%
2016 3,612 2,488 68.9% 12.3% 1,124 31.1% -8.5%
2017 3,683 2,490 67.6% 0.1% 1,193 32.4% 6.1%
2018 3,515 2,423 68.9% -2.7% 1,092 31.1% -8.5%
2019 3,674 2,430 66.1% 0.3% 1,244 33.9% 13.9%
2020 3,173 2,109 66.5% -13.2% 1,064 33.5% -14.5%
2021 2,991 1,853 62.0% -12.1% 1,138 38.0% 7.0%
2022 3,041 2,072 68.1% 11.8% 969 31.9% -14.9%
2023 2,750 1,924 70.0% -7.1% 826 30.0% -14.8%

First Time/Full Time Beginners

Fall Term All Beginners # FT/FT Cohort
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
Total Beginner Cohort 

Retention Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
Total Beginner Cohort 

Retention Rate

2014 3,584 3,450 96.3% 6.1% 2,556 74.1% 73.6% 2,369 68.7% 68.1%
2015 3,622 3,444 95.1% -0.2% 2,596 75.4% 74.1% 2,409 69.9% 68.9%
2016 3,761 3,612 96.0% 4.9% 2,731 75.6% 74.5% 2,553 70.7% 69.7%
2017 3,820 3,683 96.4% 2.0% 2,666 72.4% 71.5% 2,504 68.0% 69.6%
2018 3,649 3,515 96.3% -4.6% 2,608 74.2% 73.4% 2,494 71.0% 70.2%
2019 3,763 3,674 97.6% 4.5% 2,796 76.1% 75.7% 2,659 72.4% 72.0%
2020 3,331 3,173 95.3% -13.6% 2,291 71.5% 70.4% 2,184 68.5% 67.5%
2021 3,121 2,991 95.8% -5.7% 2,145 71.7% 70.7% 2,049 68.5% 67.6%
2022* 3,147 3,041 96.6% 1.7% 2,238 73.6% 73.1% 2,147 70.6% 70.1%
2023 2,750 2,750 100.0% -9.6%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort 1st Generation
% 

of Total  % Change
# Retained 

Any IU
1st Generation 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

# Retained IUPUI 
(Indpls)

1st Generation 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

2014 3,450 1,167 33.8% 0.9% 830 71.8% 74.1% 766 67.9% 68.7%
2015 3,444 1,191 34.6% 0.7% 836 72.5% 75.4% 787 69.1% 69.9%
2016 3,612 1,124 31.1% -1.9% 778 69.2% 75.6% 729 64.9% 70.7%
2017 3,683 1,134 30.8% 0.3% 760 67.0% 72.4% 721 63.6% 68.0%
2018 3,515 1,088 31.0% -1.2% 759 69.8% 74.2% 720 66.2% 71.0%
2019 3,674 1,036 28.2% -1.5% 744 71.8% 76.1% 705 68.1% 72.4%
2020 3,173 923 29.1% -3.1% 611 66.2% 71.5% 598 64.8% 68.5%
2021 2,991 878 29.4% -1.4% 593 67.5% 71.7% 569 64.8% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 889 29.2% 0.4% 622 70.0% 73.6% 602 67.7% 70.6%
2023 2,750 829 30.1% -2.0%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

Beginners by Enrollment Status

Full Time Beginners - First Generation Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends
Beginner Cohort (Continued)

Full Time Beginners - 21st Century Scholars

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort
# Receiving 21st 

Century
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
21st Century 

Retention Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
21st Century 

Retention Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate

2014 3,450 634 18.4% 3.4% 459 72.4% 74.1% 459 72.4% 68.7%
2015 3,444 740 21.5% 3.1% 540 73.0% 75.4% 540 73.0% 69.9%
2016 3,612 776 21.5% 1.0% 561 72.3% 75.6% 541 69.7% 70.7%
2017 3,683 706 19.2% -1.9% 492 69.7% 72.4% 461 65.3% 68.0%
2018 3,515 589 16.8% -3.2% 413 70.1% 74.2% 391 66.4% 71.0%
2019 3,674 683 18.6% 2.7% 482 70.6% 76.1% 502 73.5% 72.4%
2020 3,173 576 18.2% -2.9% 407 70.7% 71.5% 388 67.4% 68.5%
2021 2,991 577 19.3% 0.0% 404 70.0% 71.7% 397 68.8% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 626 20.6% 1.6% 442 70.6% 73.6% 436 69.6% 70.6%
2023 2,750 546 19.9% -2.6%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Full Time Beginners - PELL Recipiants

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort # Receiving PELL
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
PELL Retention 

Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
PELL Retention 

Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate

2014 3,450 1,483 43.0% 6.2% 1,031 69.5% 74.1% 1031 69.5% 68.7%
2015 3,444 1,401 40.7% -5.5% 987 70.4% 75.4% 987 70.4% 69.9%
2016 3,612 1,465 40.6% 4.6% 1,013 69.1% 75.6% 951 64.9% 70.7%
2017 3,683 1,485 40.3% 1.4% 1,018 68.6% 72.4% 966 65.1% 68.0%
2018 3,515 1,408 40.1% -5.2% 1,001 71.1% 74.2% 962 68.3% 71.0%
2019 3,674 1464 39.8% 4.0% 1,069 73.0% 76.1% 1,024 69.9% 72.4%
2020 2,750 1272 46.3% -13.1% 891 70.0% 72.2% 855 67.2% 68.8%
2021 2,991 1300 43.5% 2.2% 895 68.8% 71.7% 862 66.3% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 1366 44.9% 5.1% 955 69.9% 73.6% 930 68.1% 70.6%
2023 2,750 n/a n/a n/a
n/a - Not currently available
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Full Time Beginners - Campus Housing

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort # in Housing
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
Campus Housing 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

# Retained IUPUI 
(Indpls)

Campus Housing 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

2014 3,450 1,277 37.0% -2.9% 1,047 82.0% 74.1% 938 73.5% 68.7%
2015 3,444 1,431 41.6% 12.1% 1,159 81.0% 75.4% 1063 74.3% 69.9%
2016 3,612 1,764 48.8% 23.3% 1,430 81.1% 75.6% 1,300 73.7% 70.7%
2017 3,683 1,522 41.3% -13.7% 1,221 80.2% 72.4% 1,137 74.7% 68.0%
2018 3,515 1,567 44.6% 3.0% 1,248 79.6% 74.2% 1,168 74.5% 71.0%
2019 3,674 1,575 42.9% 0.5% 1,267 80.4% 76.1% 1,202 76.3% 72.4%
2020 3,173 1,055 33.2% -33.0% 846 80.2% 71.5% 809 76.7% 68.8%
2021 2,991 1,278 42.7% 21.1% 949 74.3% 71.7% 886 69.3% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 1,365 44.9% 6.8% 1038 76.0% 73.6% 985 72.2% 70.6%
2023 2,750 1,209 44.0% -11.4%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends
Beginner Cohort (Continued)

Full Time Beginners - Under Represented*

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort
# Under 

Represented 
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU

Under 
Represented 

Retention Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)

Under 
Represented 

Retention Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate

2014 3,450 681 19.7% -1.0% 469 68.9% 74.1% 438 64.3% 68.7%
2015 3,444 722 21.0% 1.2% 513 71.1% 75.4% 481 66.6% 69.9%
2016 3,612 856 23.7% 3.9% 611 71.4% 75.6% 573 66.9% 69.7%
2017 3,683 871 23.6% 0.4% 593 68.1% 72.8% 561 64.4% 68.0%
2018 3,515 869 24.7% -0.1% 620 71.3% 74.2% 584 67.2% 71.0%
2019 3,674 1037 28.2% 4.8% 778 75.0% 76.1% 753 72.6% 72.4%
2020 3,173 937 29.5% -2.7% 630 67.2% 72.2% 611 65.2% 68.5%
2021 2,991 991 33.1% 1.7% 667 67.3% 71.7% 644 65.0% 68.5%
2022** 3,041 1062 34.9% 2.4% 758 71.4% 73.6% 737 69.4% 70.6%
2023 2,750 990 36.0% -2.4%
* UR includes Hispanic/Latino,Native Hawaiian/Pacific Island,Two or More Races,Black/African American,American Indian/Alaska Native,Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

** 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Full Time Beginners - African American

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort # African American
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
African American 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

# Retained IUPUI 
(Indpls)

African American 
Retention Rate

Total FT/FT Cohort 
Retention Rate

2014 3,450 291 8.4% -2.7% 189 64.9% 74.1% 179 61.5% 68.7%
2015 3,444 256 7.4% -12.0% 168 65.6% 75.4% 158 61.7% 69.9%
2016 3,612 354 9.8% 38.3% 259 73.2% 75.6% 244 68.9% 69.7%
2017 3,683 297 8.1% -16.1% 191 64.3% 72.8% 185 62.3% 68.0%
2018 3,515 265 7.5% -10.8% 176 66.4% 74.2% 169 63.8% 71.0%
2019 3,674 328 8.9% 23.8% 239 72.9% 76.1% 235 71.6% 72.4%
2020 3,173 308 9.7% -6.1% 207 67.2% 71.5% 202 65.6% 68.5%
2021 2,750 324 11.8% 5.2% 217 67.0% 71.7% 212 65.4% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 333 11.0% 2.8% 232 69.7% 73.6% 229 68.8% 70.6%
2023 2,750 317 11.5% -4.8%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Full Time Beginners - Latinx

Fall Term
# in FT/FT

Cohort # Latinx
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
Latinx Retention 

Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
Latinx Retention 

Rate
Total FT/FT Cohort 

Retention Rate

2014 3,450 248 7.2% -5.7% 185 74.6% 74.1% 170 68.5% 68.7%
2015 3,444 266 7.7% 7.3% 206 77.4% 75.4% 193 72.6% 69.9%
2016 3,612 312 8.6% 17.3% 224 71.8% 75.6% 205 65.7% 69.7%
2017 3,683 372 10.1% 19.2% 268 72.0% 72.4% 249 66.9% 68.0%
2018 3,515 394 11.2% 5.9% 295 74.9% 74.2% 274 69.5% 71.0%
2019 3,674 499 13.6% 26.6% 378 75.8% 76.1% 366 73.3% 72.4%
2020 3,173 444 14.0% -11.0% 288 64.9% 71.5% 276 62.2% 68.5%
2021 2,991 495 16.5% 11.5% 339 68.5% 71.7% 324 65.5% 68.5%
2022* 3,041 527 17.3% 6.5% 376 71.3% 73.6% 367 69.6% 70.6%
2023 2,750 501 18.2% -4.9%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends

External Transfer Cohort

Transfer Headcount
Fall Term # Difference % change

2014 1,566 -39 -2.4%
2015 1,296 -270 -17.2%
2016 1,266 -30 -2.3%
2017 1,326 60 4.7%
2018 1,192 -134 -10.1%
2019 1,196 4 0.3%
2020 1,228 32 2.7%
2021 1,120 -108 -8.8%
2022 888 -232 -20.7%
2023 1,019 131 14.8%

Fall Term Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior

2014 378 686 387 115
2015 324 549 352 71
2016 283 547 362 74
2017 308 566 360 92
2018 257 507 335 93
2019 269 461 374 92
2020 257 465 416 90
2021 283 412 331 95
2022 200 324 305 59
2023 245 349 320 105

2750

Fall Term #
# Submitting 

Scores
% Submitting 

Scores

Average 
Incoming 

Transfer GPA

2014 1,566 1,488 95.0% 2.93
2015 1,296 1,207 93.1% 2.93
2016 1,266 1,243 98.2% 2.94
2017 1,326 1,281 96.6% 2.98
2018* 1,192 704 59.1% 2.86
2019 1,196 1,108 92.6% 2.97
2020 1,228 1,155 94.1% 3.03
2021 1,120 1,005 89.7% 2.99
2022 888 833 93.8% 3.09
2023 1,019 887 87.0% 2.98

Fall Term
Full-Time  
(15+ hrs)

Full-Time          (12-
14 hrs)

Part-Time      (1-
11 hrs)

2014 466 767 334
2015 406 630 260
2016 549 478 239
2017 584 511 231
2018 544 461 187
2019 518 475 203
2020 501 473 254
2021 477 429 214
2022 375 349 164
2023 411 418 190

Transfers by Enrollment Status

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

Transfer Compostition by Academic Level

Average Incoming  Transfer GPA

*  IU APPLY did not allow students to self report their Transfer GPA
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends
External Transfer Cohort (Contintued)

Fall Term # of Transfers
# of 

1st Gen

% of 
Transfer 
Cohort 202

# Retained 
Any IU

1st Gen 
Retention 

Rate

Total 
Transfer 
Cohort 

Retention 
Rate

# Retained 
IUPUI 

(Indpls)

1st Gen 
Retention 

Rate

Total 
Transfer 
Cohort 

Retention 
Rate

2014 1,566 526 33.6% -4.4% 363 69.0% 72.3% 358 68.1% 71.4%
2015 1,296 430 33.2% -18.3% 294 68.4% 70.1% 286 66.5% 68.4%
2016 1,266 381 30.1% -11.4% 286 75.1% 74.6% 277 72.7% 72.0%
2017 1,326 379 28.6% -0.5% 279 73.6% 73.1% 275 72.6% 70.5%
2018 1,192 392 32.9% 3.4% 292 74.5% 71.4% 286 73.0% 71.4%
2019 1,196 394 32.9% 0.5% 291 73.9% 74.5% 289 73.4% 74.5%
2020 1,227 401 32.7% 1.8% 265 66.1% 69.5% 262 65.3% 68.3%
2021 1,120 356 31.8% -11.2% 249 69.9% 72.2% 244 68.5% 71.1%
2022* 888 300 33.8% -15.7% 201 67.0% 72.4% 198 66.0% 71.7%
2023 1,019 313 30.7% 4.3%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Fall Term # of Transfers
# Received 21st 

Century

% of 
Transfer 
Cohort % Change

# Retained 
Any IU

21st 
Century 

Retention 
Rate

Total 
Transfer 
Cohort 

Retention 
Rate

# Retained 
IUPUI 

(Indpls)

21st 
Century 

Retention 
Rate

Total 
Transfer 
Cohort 

Retention 
Rate

2014 1,566 76 4.9% 11.8% 50 65.8% 72.3% 50 65.8% 71.4%
2015 1,296 54 4.2% -28.9% 42 77.8% 70.1% 38 70.4% 68.4%
2016 1,266 53 4.2% -1.9% 43 81.1% 74.6% 39 73.6% 72.0%
2017 1,326 87 6.6% 64.2% 72 82.8% 73.1% 71 81.6% 70.5%
2018 1,192 66 5.5% -24.1% 50 75.8% 71.4% 50 75.8% 71.4%
2019 1,196 61 5.1% -7.6% 51 83.6% 74.5% 51 83.6% 74.5%
2020 1,227 53 4.3% -13.1% 40 75.5% 69.5% 39 73.6% 68.3%
2021 1,120 63 5.6% 18.9% 47 74.6% 72.2% 46 73.0% 71.1%
2022* 2,750 44 1.6% -30.2% 34 77.3% 72.4% 34 77.3% 71.7%
2023 1,019 49 4.8% 11.4%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

 

New External Transfers by Top Ten Previous Institution
* Approximately 55-67% of transfers come from these institutions

students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers students Transfers
Ivy Tech Comm Coll** 483 47.4% 446 50.2% 569 50.8% 618 50.3% 581 48.6% 319 29.8% 449 35.0% 485 38.3% 512 40.2% 624 39.5%
    Ivy Tech Comm Coll Indianapls 272 25.4% 417 32.6% 409 32.3% 430 33.8% 523 33.1%

    Ivy Tech Comm Coll Bloomington 16 1.5% 16 1.2% 32 2.5% 32 2.5% 36 2.3%
    Ivy Tech Community College 16 1.5%
    Ivy Tech Comm Coll Lafaytte 15 1.4% 16 1.2% 29 2.3% 26 2.0% 32 2.0%
    Ivy Tech Comm Coll Columbus 15 1.2% 24 1.9% 33 2.1%
Ball State University 44 4.3% 36 4.1% 67 6.0% 53 4.3% 56 4.7% 58 5.4% 67 5.2% 42 3.3% 64 5.0% 62 3.9%
Purdue Univ West Lafayette 42 4.1% 40 4.5% 46 4.1% 38 3.1% 32 2.7% 35 3.3% 52 4.1% 50 3.9% 41 3.2% 77 4.9%
Univ Indianapolis 21 2.1% 24 2.7% 31 2.8% 25 2.0% 30 2.5% 20 1.9% 34 2.7% 37 2.9% 40 3.1% 53 3.4%
Indiana St Univ Terre Haute 18 1.8% 13 1.5% 19 1.7% 43 3.5% 35 2.9% 59 5.5% 46 3.6% 47 3.7% 54 4.2% 58 3.7%
Marian University 18 1.8% 11 1.2% 15 1.3% 12 1.0% 10 0.8% 12 1.0%
Purdue Univ Ft. Wayne 17 1.7% 11 1.3% 6 0.5% 8 0.7% 6 0.5%
Vincennes University 17 1.7% 27 3.0% 31 2.8% 33 2.7% 34 2.8% 54 5.0% 42 3.3% 57 4.5% 57 4.5% 80 5.1%

13 1.3% 8 0.9% 15 1.3% 10 0.8% 13 1.1% 15 1.4% 16 1.2%
Vellore Inst of Tec VIT 11 1.1%
Univ Southern Indiana 8 0.9% 15 1.3% 15 1.2% 26 2.2% 22 2.1% 33 2.6% 31 2.4% 26 2.0% 36 2.3%
Franklin College IN 7 0.8% 10 0.9%
Purdue Univ Calumet 7 0.6% 11 0.9%
Note- Blank cells indicate that the school was not part of our Top 10 in those given years.
** Due to changes in coding, beginning with 2019  we are no longer able to accurately distinquish between the various Ivy Tech Campuses.

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

1st Generation Retention Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus

21st Century Scholars Retention Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus
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Campus Historical Enrollment Trends
Transfer Cohort (Continued)

Transfers - Under Represented*

Fall Term
# in Transfer

Cohort
# Under 

Represented
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU

Under 
Represented 

Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)

Under 
Represented  

Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate

2014 1,834 368 20.1% -2.0% 256 69.6% 72.3% 253 68.8% 71.4%
2015 1,298 328 25.3% -2.2% 218 66.5% 70.0% 211 64.3% 68.4%
2016 1,266 325 25.7% -0.2% 228 70.2% 74.6% 222 68.3% 72.0%
2017 1,326 337 25.4% 0.9% 237 70.3% 73.1% 232 68.8% 70.5%
2018 1,192 330 27.7% -0.5% 216 65.5% 71.4% 216 65.5% 71.4%
2019 1,196 339 28.3% 0.8% 243 71.7% 74.5% 241 71.1% 74.5%
2020 1,228 356 29.0% 1.4% 239 67.1% 69.5% 238 66.9% 68.3%
2021 1,120 330 29.5% -2.1% 228 69.1% 72.2% 227 68.8% 71.1%
2022** 888 286 32.2% -3.9% 202 70.6% 72.4% 200 69.9% 71.7%
2023 1,019 369 36.2% 9.3%
* UR includes Hispanic/Latino,Native Hawaiian/Pacific Island,Two or More Races,Black/African American,American Indian/Alaska Native,Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

** 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Transfers - African American

Fall Term
# in Transfer

Cohort # African American
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
African American 
Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
African American 
Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate

2014 1,834 217 11.8% -14.6% 149 68.7% 72.3% 148 68.2% 71.4%
2015 1,298 184 14.2% -15.2% 113 61.4% 70.0% 109 59.2% 68.4%
2016 1,266 193 15.2% 4.9% 136 70.5% 74.6% 132 68.4% 72.0%
2017 1,326 178 13.4% -7.8% 116 65.2% 73.1% 114 64.0% 70.5%
2018 1,192 174 14.6% -2.2% 114 65.5% 71.4% 112 64.4% 71.4%
2019 1,196 187 15.6% 7.5% 127 67.9% 74.5% 127 67.9% 74.5%
2020 1,228 180 14.7% -3.7% 119 66.1% 69.5% 119 66.1% 68.3%
2021 1,120 169 15.1% -6.1% 108 63.9% 72.2% 107 63.3% 71.1%
2022* 2,750 140 5.1% -17.2% 103 73.6% 72.4% 103 73.6% 71.7%
2023 1,019 157 15.4% 12.1%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Transfers- Latinx

Fall Term
# in Transfer

Cohort # Hispanic/ Latino
% 

of Total
% 

Change
# Retained 

Any IU
Hispanic/ Latino 
Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate
# Retained IUPUI 

(Indpls)
Hispanic/ Latino 
Retention Rate

Total Transfer 
Cohort Retention 

Rate

2014 1,834 86 4.7% -1.1% 63 73.3% 72.3% 63 73.3% 71.4%
2015 1,298 83 6.4% -3.5% 64 77.1% 70.0% 63 75.9% 68.4%
2016 1,266 89 7.0% 7.2% 65 73.0% 74.6% 63 70.8% 72.0%
2017 1,326 105 7.9% 18.0% 83 79.0% 73.1% 81 77.1% 70.5%
2018 1,192 91 7.6% -13.3% 67 73.6% 71.4% 65 71.4% 71.4%
2019 1,196 101 8.4% 11.0% 82 81.2% 74.5% 81 80.2% 74.5%
2020 1,228 107 8.7% 5.9% 73 68.2% 69.5% 73 68.2% 68.3%
2021 1,120 103 9.2% -3.7% 77 74.8% 72.2% 77 74.8% 71.1%
2022* 888 101 11.4% -1.9% 68 67.3% 72.4% 67 66.3% 71.7%
2023 1,018 130 12.8% 28.7%
* 2022 Retention Rates are tenative pending the release of UIRR's degree files

Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus

Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus

Retained at Any IU Campus Retained at IUPUI-Indpls Campus
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Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis Campus
Campus Persistence and Graduation Trends

*FTFTB 
Headcount

Persistence to 
Spring

Persistence 
to 2nd year

4-Year Grad 
Rate

6 - Year Grad 
Rate

8 - Year Grad 
Rate

Transfer out 
Rate**

1996 22.0%

1997 24.0%

1998 60.0% 23.0%

1999 59.0% 26.0%

2000 62.0% 28.0%

2001 65.0% 32.0%

2002 67.0% 33.0%

2003 67.0% 35.0%

2004 66.0% 12.0% 35.0%

2005 64.0% 12.0% 33.0%

2006 2,320 84.9% 66.8% 14.2% 40.1% 45.6% 27.3%

2007 2,312 88.8% 70.2% 16.0% 43.7% 47.9% 27.8%

2008 2,407 88.0% 73.9% 18.5% 45.8% 50.4% 25.9%

2009 2,364 89.8% 75.4% 20.1% 46.6% 51.0% 25.5%

2010 2,261 94.6% 73.5% 19.8% 48.8% 52.8% 24.6%

2011 2,380 94.5% 73.6% 22.2% 47.0% 50.8% 25.2%

2012 2,638 93.9% 73.0% 24.9% 48.8% 52.6% 23.6%

2013 3,079 88.5% 71.8% 28.4% 51.7% 54.9% 22.5%

2014 3,314 89.2% 74.9% 34.3% 53.8% 56.1% 21.6%

2015 3,331 88.7% 75.4% 38.9% 58.1% 19.7%

2016 3,534 89.0% 76.0% 39.4% 57.2% 19.1%

2017 3,641 86.7% 72.4% 39.0%

2018 3,474 87.3% 74.7% 39.7%

2019 3,641 85.5% 76.2%

2020 3,146 84.1% 72.2%

2021 2,750 87.2% 71.9%

2022 3,006 86.4% 73.6%

https://tableau.bi.iu.edu/#/site/prd/views/ir_retn_graduation_rates/RetnGradRates

Indianapolis First-Time, Full-Time Cohort Retention and Graduation Rates
(Bachelor's Degree Seekers)

** The Transfer out Rate represents the percentage of IU non-completers 
that showed subsequent enrollment and/or degree completion 

      at another institution and is calculated by UIRR at the time that the 6 
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